
OPEN INFORMATION EVENING
We would like to invite you to one of our nationwide open 
evenings. Discover more about a wonderful Glenstal education 
and our full 7-day boarding offering. 

You’ll hear from, and get to chat with, representatives from 

our staff, student, and monastic communities. 

TIPPERARY
Wednesday 11th Oct 
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Hotel Minella
Clonmel, E91 FY97

GALWAY
Wednesday 18th Oct 
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Ardilaun, Taylor’s Hill
Galway, H91 H29F

KERRY
Wednesday 25th Oct 
7:30pm - 9:00pm
The Rose Hotel
Tralee, V92 HKA4

DUBLIN
Wednesday 8th Nov 
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Talbot Hotel, Stillorgan
Dublin, A94 V6K5

CLARE
Wednesday 15th Nov
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Old Ground Hotel
Ennis, V95 WDX2

NO BOOKING REQUIRED
For Further Information please contact Kelly Ryan at the 
Admissions Office:

E: admissions@glenstal.com      

T: (061) 621-011

CORK
Thursday 12th Oct
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Rochestown Park Hotel
Cork, T12 AKC8

WATERFORD/KILKENNY
Thursday 19th Oct 
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Woodlands Hotel
Waterford, X91 VC2R

LEINSTER
Thursday 26th Oct 
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Keadeen Hotel, Newbridge
Kildare, W12 T925

WEXFORD
Thursday 9th Nov 
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Ferrycarrig Hotel
Wexford, Y35 Y9TA

MAYO
Thursday 16th Nov
7:30pm - 9:00pm
Knockranny House Hotel
Westport, F28 X340


